Specifications

Inlet Diameter (in)

Inlet Connection

Outlet Diameter (in)

Outlet Connection

Product Length (in)
Product Height (in)
Product Width (in)
Product Weight (Ibs)
Working Pressure (PSI)
Maximum Pressure (PSI)
Minimum Temperature (°F)
Working Temperature (°F)
Maximum Temperature (°F)
Unit of Measure

Prop65 ID

Warranty Code

Brand

Product Type

Product Material
Standards

1-1/4

FIP

1-1/4

FIP

2.80

2.17

2.80

0.9010

232

300

-20

77

347

EA

Chromium, Lead
1-year limited warranty
Southland

90 Elbows

Malleable Iron
NSF/ANSI 61,HHXX,FM1920,NSF/ANSI 372,AB 1953
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