Specifications

Inlet Diameter (in)	1-1/4
Inlet Connection	FIP
Outlet Diameter (in)	1-1/4
Outlet Connection	FIP
Product Length (in)	2.80
Product Height (in)	2.17
Product Width (in)	2.80
Product Weight (lbs)	0.9010
Working Pressure (PSI)	232
Maximum Pressure (PSI)	300
Minimum Temperature (°F)	-20
Working Temperature (°F)	77
Maximum Temperature (°F)	347
Unit of Measure	EA
Prop65 ID	Chromium, Lead
Warranty Code	1-year limited warranty
Brand	Southland
Product Type	90 Elbows
Product Material	Malleable Iron
Standards	NSF/ANSI 61,HHXX,FM1920,NSF/ANSI 372,AB 1953